	Электрички
91-й км
Станция отправления
15-51

Шаховская

17-12

Волоколамск

17-44

Волоколамск

18-45

Волоколамск

19-17

Шаховская

20-26

Волоколамск

15-51

Шаховская

В Новопетровской эл-ка на 6 мин. позже
	Расстояние
Точка

Прошли

Осталось

01

 

38,83

16

11,72

27,12

DIN

22,26

16,58

44

27,62

11,22

50

35,91

2,92

51

37,21

1,62

53

38,41

0,42




Автобус к пл. Новопетровская от ост. «Пречистое» (2 км на юго-восток-восток от т. 37) – 13:27, 14:41, 15:18, 15:29, 16:32, 17:03, 17:33.

